Szczegdlowe
Dzient trzeci omdwicnie obrazu
klinicznego zespotéw
bélowych kregostupa
ledzwiowego

Przerwa

Zajecia praktyczne
w podgrupach —
rozwigzywanie

quizéw

Przerwa

Szczegélowe
omowienie
wszystkich procedur
terapii mechaniczaej;

Przerwa

Badanie kontrolne
Pacjenta C i D;
Dyskusja; Badanie
Pacjenta E; Dyskusja;
Praktyczne zajecia
Dzien czwarty w podgrupach —
prze¢wiczenie
procedur
terapeutycznych;

Przerwa

Badania kontrolne
Pacjentow A — &;
Dyskusja;

Przerwa

Szczegdtowe
omd&wienie leczenia
Zespotu
Posturalnego,
Dysfunkeyjnego
i Strukturalnego
Omowienie badania
kontrolnego;
Przeciwwskazania do
terapii;

Zakonczenie kursu;
Ankieta oceny kursu;

09.00 - 11,00
11.00- 1115
11.15-13.15
13.15-13.45
1345-15.45
15.45 - 16.00
16.00 —18.00
05.00 - 11.00
11.00 — 11.15
11.15-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-15.50

15.50-16.00

120 min

15 min

120 min

30 min

120 min

15 min

120 min

120 min

15 min

120 min

15min

140 min

10 min
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